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Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

Czech Republic Univerzita Karlova v Praze Biology Dr Emma Teeling emma.teeling@ucd.ie

Germany Justus-Liebig-Universität Giessen Biology / Agricultural Sciences Dr Tamara Hochstrasser tamara,hochstrasser@ucd.ie

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Portugal Universidade de Coimbra Natural sciences Dr Michael Ryan mfryan@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Switzerland Universität Zurich Biology Dr Tom Hayden tom.hayden@ucd.ie

School of Biomolecular & Biomedical Science
Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

Denmark Kobenhavns Universitet (Kobenhavn) Biochemistry Dr Gethin McBean gethin.mcbean@ucd.ie

Finland Itä-Suomen yliopisto (University of Eastern Finland) Biochemistry Prof Paul Engel paul.engel@ucd.ie

Germany Ruprechts-Karls Universität Heidelberg Biochemistry Dr Paul Mc Cabe paul.mccabe@ucd.ie

Germany Medizinische Hochschule Hannover Biochemistry

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Netherlands Rijksuniversiteit Groningen Microbiology Dr Wim Meijer wim.meijer@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

School of Chemistry & Chemical Biology
Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

France Ecole Nationale Supérieure de Chimie de Paris (ENSCP) Chemistry Dr Andrew Philips andrew.phillips@ucd.ie

France Université Montpellier 2 Chemistry Dr Paul Evans paul.evans@ucd.ie

Germany Georg August Universität Gottingen Chemistry Dr Andrew Philips andrew.phillips@ucd.ie

Germany Bayerische Julius Maximilians Universität Wurzburg Chemistry Dr Matthias Tacke matthias.tacke@ucd.ie

Germany Universität Hamburg Chemistry Dr Matthias Tacke matthias.tacke@ucd.ie

Germany Friedrich Alexander Universität Erlangen-Nürnberg Chemistry Prof Patrick Guiry patrick.guiry@ucd.ie

Germany Universität Regensburg Chemistry Prof Patrick Guiry patrick.guiry@ucd.ie

Italy Università degli Studi di Padova, 'Il Bo' Chemistry Dr Andrew Philips andrew.phillips@ucd.ie

Italy Università degli Studi di Salerno Chemistry Dr Wilhelm Risse wilhelm.risse@ucd.ie

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Spain Universidad de Burgos Chemistry Prof Pat Guiry patrick.guiry@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie
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Switzerland Université de Fribourg Chemistry Prof Martin Albrecht martin.albrecht@ucd.ie

School of Computer Science & Informatics
Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

Austria Technische Universität Graz Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Belgium Université de Mons Computer Science Prof Tehar Kechadi tehar.kechadi@ucd.ie

Czech Republic Masarykova univerzita (Masaryk University) Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

France Université de Nancy II Computer Science Dr Fred Cummins fred.cummins@ucd.ie

France INSA - Institut National des Sciences Appliquées de Lyon Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

France Université de Pau et des Pays de l'Adour Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

France Université de Savoie Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Germany Universität Osnabruck Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Germany Universität Regensburg Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Greece Panepistimio Egeou (University of the Aegean) Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Italy Università degli studi di L'Aquila Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Italy Università degli Studi di Salerno Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Poland Polish-Japanese Institute of Information Technology Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Spain Universitat de Lleida Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

School of Geological Sciences
Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Czech Republic Univerzita Karlova v Praze Geology Dr Peter Haughton peter.haughton@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

School of Mathematical Sciences
Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

France Université des Sciences et Technologies de Lille - Lille 1 Mathematics Prof Nial Friel nial.friel@ucd.ie

Italy Università degli Studi di Perugia Statistics Prof Nial Friel nial.friel@ucd.ie

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Turkey Sabanci Universitesi Mathematics Prof Nial Friel nial.friel@ucd.ie

France Université François Rabelais Mathematical Physics Prof Peter Hogan peter.hogan@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

School of Physics
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Country University Subject area Co-ordinator Email address

Denmark Kobenhavns Universitet Physics Dr Dominic Zerulla dominic.zerulla@ucd.ie

Germany Heinrich-Heine-Universität Physics Dr Dominic Zerulla dominic.zerulla@ucd.ie

Italy Università degli studi di L'Aquila Physics Dr Padraig Dunne padraig.dunne@ucd.ie

Netherlands Amsterdam University College Humanities & Science Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Sweden Lunds Universitet Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Sweden Uppsala Universitet Physics Dr Gerry O'Sullivan gerry.osullivan@ucd.ie
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